

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2085/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2008 in CRLR No. 188/2008 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KALLU YADAV Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

Date: 20/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.K.Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Minakshi Vij,Adv.  
Mr. Davendra Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Bhuvnashwer Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Kuamr Dushyant Singh, adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG,  
Ms. Vibha Dwivedi, adv.  
Mr. Sahdev Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 22.04.2009.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master